
Somers Small Business and NonProfit Grant Program
Award List
May 12, 2022

Company/NonProfit Name Grant Awarded

Always Decorating d/b/a Budget Blind of Enfield $5,000.00

Auto Lock 2 LLC $7,500.00

Avery Hereford Farm $1,000.00

Avery Septic Service $2,500.00

B&B Produce LLC $7,500.00

Birkenshaw Electric $2,500.00

Bruce the Handyman $1,750.00

Budget cleaning LLLC $1,750.00

CCR Select Homes $7,500.00

CT Fiberoptics Inc $7,500.00

Davidson Plumbing & Heating $1,000.00

DeAdder Arabians Inc $1,750.00

DG Graphics $1,000.00

DJ Services by Glen $2,500.00

Do-All Drywall Operations Inc $1,750.00

Don'Z Start to Finish LLC $1,750.00

Dream Dogs $1,750.00

Early Childhood Discovery Programs DBA The Child's 
Place Preschool

$2,500.00

Edge Brook Farm $1,750.00

Everlasting Affairs, LLC $5,000.00



Felch's Exterior House Services LLC, DBA Window 
Genie

$7,500.00

First Impressions Pressure Washing $1,750.00

Forty Scitco Rd LLC $1,000.00

Franks Landscape Construction LLC $5,000.00

Frieda B LLC the Story Barn $2,500.00

Frontline Screen Printing & Embroidery $1,750.00

Gateway Enterprise Corporations $2,500.00

Gingras Development LLC $7,500.00

Grassetti Electrical Services LLC $7,500.00

Harmonious Happenings Music Therapy Services $1,750.00

Hastings Farms $5,000.00

Hometown Kitchen $10,000.00

Irish Bend Farm $1,750.00

Italian Villa LLC $5,000.00

J & L Lawncare LLC $1,000.00

JMK Properties $1,750.00

Kassandra - Herbs Unlimited $1,000.00

Knitting Criations $1,750.00

KWB Media LLC $2,500.00

Law Office of Olin H Grant LLC $2,500.00

Leading to Unlock, LLC $7,500.00

Lisa Bonacker’s Studio of dance $5,000.00

Mastertech Auto Repair inc. $5,000.00



Michael Bushior DBA Advanced Medical X-Ray LLC $5,000.00

Michael L Nero DMD LLC $5,000.00

miles electric llc $7,500.00

New China City LLC $5,000.00

New England Clinical Consulting $2,500.00

North Central news $2,500.00

Old Town Barber Shop $1,750.00

PARKER SEPTIC, LLC $2,500.00

Patriot Supply LLC $1,000.00

PERSANO & ASSOCIATES LLC $2,500.00

PGH Enterprises LLC DBA Board and Brush $7,500.00

Pine Ridge Farm $1,000.00

Pinney Trucking LLC $2,500.00

Pleasant View Farms $2,500.00

Polek Brothers Tobacco LLC $1,750.00

Polymer Services Group $10,000.00

PT Custom Carts $10,000.00

Purchasing Dimensions LLC $10,000.00

Rafferty Landscaping & Tree Servoce $2,500.00

Raven & Rose Hair Company $1,750.00

Rich Look Auto Detailing $2,500.00

Riley Family Farm $5,000.00

Robert C Socha dba RCS Contracting $2,500.00



Robert Corriveau Companies LLC dba Robert 
Corriveau Electrical Services

$10,000.00

Room to Grow Childcare $5,000.00

S & W Excavation $1,750.00

Scantic Valley Farm $2,500.00

Shadow Valley Farms $2,500.00

Sobaski Farm $2,500.00

Somers Day Spa & Salon $10,000.00

Somers Oil Service Inc $2,500.00

Somers Vision Clinic LLC $1,750.00

Somerssault $5,000.00

Somersville Auto Sales Inc $5,000.00

Somersville Gifts & Gourmet Baskets $1,000.00

Spring Brook Farm LLC $1,750.00

Stafford Paper $1,750.00

Studio K's Glass Castle LLC $1,750.00

Sunshine Tent Rentals LLC $10,000.00

Tall Pines Rooming House $5,000.00

Tara's Childcare, LLC $1,750.00

The CMC Memorial Four Town Vet Hospital LLC $2,500.00

The Dance Academy of Somers $2,500.00

The Floor Connection $5,000.00

The Humble Fox $2,500.00

Transformations Med Spa, LLC $7,500.00



Triple CS Commercial Cleaning Co LLC $5,000.00

Warm Welcome Prop Mgmt $1,000.00

Whoop-Dee-Do Hot Dogs $1,000.00

Wink Ink, LLC; dba Sue's Shirt Creations $1,750.00

Worthington Vineyards $10,000.00

You've Got It Made! $1,000.00

All Saints Church $10,000

All Saints Knights of Columbus Building Association 
Incorporated

$10,000

American Legion Buck-Dubiel Post 101 $10,000

Buck-Dubiel American Legion Auxiliary Unit 101 $3,288

Congregational Church of Somersville $10,000

Rotary Club of Somers Charitable Fund $8,742

Somers Congregational Church $10,000

Somers Cooperative PreSchool $10,000

Somers Education Foundation $10,000

Somers Historical Society $3,000

Union Agricultural Society of Somers, Enfield, 
Ellington & East Windsor

$10,000

$454,779.50


